
 

 

 
Mrs. Brooke Widner, Coordinator 

leslie.widner@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8638 

Hartley ES / Vineville Academy / Veterans ES   
Northwoods Academy 

 

  

Ms. Beryl Adams 
Part-Time School Psychologist 

beryl.adams @bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8603 

Howard HS  

Mrs. Barbara Baldree, School Psychologist 
barbara.baldree@bcsdk12.net 

Office 478.765.8577 
Ballard-Hudson MS / Bruce ES / Heritage ES 

Williams ES 

  

 
Ms. Tessa Carley, School Psychologist 

Tessa.carley@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8637 

Howard MS / Alex II ES / Ingram-Pye ES 
John R. Lewis ES 

 
 

Dr. Jim Dothard 
Part-Time School Psychologist 

james.dothard@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8640 

 Westside HS 
 

  

 
Ms. Emily Krauss, School Psychologist 

emily.krauss@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8667 

Central HS / Miller MS / Rosa Taylor ES   
Union ES 

 
 

Mr. Eisaku Sano, School Psychologist 
eisaku.sano@bcsdk12.net 

Office 478.765.8632 
Rutland HS / Rutland MS / Heard ES   

Southfield ES 
 

  

 
Ms. Elizabeth Scott, School Psychologist 

elizabeth.scott@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8634 

Porter ES / Skyview ES / Head Start 
Northwoods Academy   

 

Mrs. Kathleen Wiseman, School Psychologist 
kathleen.wiseman@bcsdk12.net 

Office 478.765.8639 
Bernd ES / Burdell-Hunt ES / Dr. MLK ES   

Weaver MS 

  

 
Mrs. Leigh Wright, School Psychologist 

leigh.wright@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8614 

 Carter ES / Springdale ES  
Lane ES / Northwoods Academy 

 
 

Mrs. Traci Wright, School Psychologist 
traci.wright@bcsdk12.net 

Office 478.765.8640 
Appling MS / Northeast HS 

 
   

Mrs. Ariel Young  
Part-Time School Psychologist 

ariel.young@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8635 

 Southwest HS 
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Mrs. Christie McNair 

Educational Diagnostician 
Northwoods Academy 

christie.mcnair@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.779.3229 

   

Mrs. Brandi Gooden 
Educational Diagnostician 

District Wide Assessment and Consultation 
brandi.gooden@bcsdk12.net 

Office 478.765.8603 
 

 
Dr. Barbara Peck 

Educational Diagnostician 
District Wide Assessment and Consultation 

barbara.peck@bcsdk12.net 
Office 478.765.8635 

 
   

Ms. Christi Watson 
Educational Diagnostician 

District Wide Assessment and Consultation 
christi.watson@bcsdk12.net 

Office 478.765.8603 
 

Ms. Corsica Carreker 
School Psychologist Intern 

478.765.8631 
corsica.carreker@bcsdk12.net 

 
   

 
Mrs. Genine Tucker 

Administrative Assistant 
genine.tucker@bcsdk12.net 

Office 478.765.8631 
 
 

 

mailto:christie.mcnair@bcsdk12.net
mailto:brandi.gooden@bcsdk12.net
mailto:barbara.peck@bcsdk12.net
mailto:christi.watson@bcsdk12.net
mailto:corsica.carreker@bcsdk12.net
mailto:genine.tucker@bcsdk12.net

